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Meeting / Event

Date (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 7 January Supervisory Board ECB

Tuesday, 12 January Executive Board ECB
Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr ECB

Kevin Stiroh, on Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM)
approach to supervision

Zonta Club of Frankfurt am Main — speech on Frankfurt
“Einheitlicher Aufsichtsmechanismus. Das erste Jahr —
die ersten Erfolge”

Wednesday, 13 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Third Austrian Bankers’ Business Lunch — speech on Frankfurt
“After one year of European banking supervision, have
expectations been met?”

Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 14 January Europa-Kolleg Hamburg — speech on “SSM — The ECB
importance of a European Supervisor”

Meeting with Dr Kai Wilhelm Franzmeyer (former Portigon ECB
Vorstandschef), on regulatory issues/practices regarding
bank restructuring

Monday, 18 January Meeting with Frankfurt Institute for Risk Management and ECB
Regulation (FIRM), on planning the Chief Risk Officers
Roundtable

Tuesday, 19 January Executive Board ECB

Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Vitor ECB
Caldeira, on auditing issues

Wednesday, 20 January Governing Council ECB
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Thursday, 21 January

Friday, 22 January

Monday, 25 January

Tuesday, 26 January
Wednesday, 27 January

Governing Council
Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board
Steering Committee

Hearing before the Committee on Economic and
Monetary Affairs of the European Parliament — remarks
on the collection of credit data (AnaCredit)

Executive Board

Meeting with Suade, on Suade standardised regulatory
reporting platform

Meeting with Conseillére économique and Special Adviser
to the President of France, Ms Laurence Boone, on
banking regulation and global and European economic
outlook

Meeting with former Vice-Governor of Oesterreichische
Nationalbank, on regulatory/supervisory topics

Workshop of European Banking Institute (EBI) hosted by
the ECB — keynote speech on “Single Supervisory
Mechanism — Single Supervisory Law?”

Meeting with Bankenverband, on lessons learnt after one
year of the SSM

Meeting with supervised entity
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